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1960
Launch of Essco, 

the first pan-India 

bath fittings brand 

with an unheard of 

7-year warranty

1972
Essco commissioned 

its very first, 

composite, 

ultra-modern 

manufacturing plant

1987
The super success 

of its advanced 

flush valve made 

Jaquar the 

highest-selling bath 

fittings brand, and 

revolutionised the 

Indian market 

1986
Launch of the premium 

bath fittings brand � 

Jaquar. Aimed at 

bringing global 

standards to the Indian 

market

2001
Launch of Jaquar 

Orientation Centre, 

an immersive 

experience centre,

for better product 

visualisation and 

education with

expert advice.

Enjoys pan-India 

presence today 

2006
Launched the shower 

enclosure category, 

offering 

designing-to-installati

on services, with 

standardised quality 

specifications

2007
Opens its 1st 

large-scale 

manufacturing 

facility in Rajasthan 

with a production 

capacity of 2 million 

faucets annually, 

and in-house testing 

capabilities

2008
Commissions 2nd 

state-of-the-art 

manufacturing 

facility in 

Rajasthan to 

increase faucet 

production 

capacity to 3 

million annually

2010
Opens 3rd integrated 

manufacturing plant. 

Adds sanitaryware 

products to offer 

complete bathroom 

solutions. Production 

capacity scales up to

135,000 sq. m.

2009
Launches Indiaʼs 
first luxury bath 

brand � Artize

Forays into hot 

water solutions

with a wide

range of concepts 

and products

Jaquar.
A group on a
mission.



2016
Opens Jaquar Group global HQs in 

Delhi NCR, a USGBC-certified 

net-positive building spread over 

48,000 sq. m. And its 4th 

manufacturing unit, for wellness 

products

Acquires JoeyForLife, a South 

Korean company which becomes 

its 5th manufacturing unit, offering 

showering systems and 

technology

2017
Acquires Euro Ceramic, one 

of Asiaʼs most advanced 
sanitaryware plants, in 

Gujarat. Jaquarʼs 6th 
manufacturing unit with a 

production capacity of 2.5 

million pieces annually

Opens the first Jaquar World 

in Dubai, a branded, global, 

destination showroom of 

complete bathroom and 

lighting solutions. It has 

presence across the globe 

today 

2020
Adds 7th manufacturing 

unit, spread over almost 

56,000 sq. m. Produces 
Jaquarʼs LED lighting 
products - from 

professional to consumer 

LED lighting, with 

advanced testing and 

certifying lab

2021
Launch of 8th 

manufacturing unit - 

water heater plant with a 

capacity to produce half a 

million pieces per year 

and water heaters of up to 

100 litres. Overall group 

manufacturing facilities 

scaled to 330,000 sq. m.

2022
Launch of Atelier by Artize � 

the luxury bath gallery in 

Delhi, Mumbai, and 

Bangalore 

2023
The Jaquar Group is a 

global brand with 

presence in over 55 

countries today. Offers 

complete bathroom and 

lighting solutions, 

produces over 39 million 

bath fittings, and 

capacity to produce 25 

million lighting products

2013
Jaquar is recognised 

as Indiaʼs most 
trusted bath fittings 

brand by customers 

in research 

conducted by 

Neilsen 

Jaquar represents 

India as the first 

Indian bath brand to 

get showcased at 

ISH, Frankfurt, the 

global bath fair 



*Image shown above are just for representation purposes only

LED lighting solutions
Jaquar lighting gives you LED lighting solutions – for 
residential, commercial and outdoor use. Choose for 
varied budgets without compromising on quality and 
reliability.

They are designed to complement and co-ordinate 
the most exclusive interior and exterior lifestyles and 
decors, from classic to contemporary.

In fact, Jaquar lighting carries forward the legacy of 
Jaquar Group where the thrust has always been on 
creating new parameters of design, quality and 
customer satisfaction. 
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Indoor Luminaires

The latest options in LED
lighting solutions for indoor
spaces in offices, malls,
and commercial areas

04
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Outdoor Luminaires

The most comprehensive
range of high-quality
products for landscape
and outdoor lighting

30

Consumer Luminaires

Cutting-edge, 
energy-efficient LED lighting 
solutions for an array of 
residential requirements
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Indoor Luminaires
Jaquar s̓ lighting solutions for indoor spaces include a wide range of high 
quality Downlights, COB Downlights, Battens and Panel lights. The choice 
makes it easy to find the perfect solution for every décor and lighting need.

• Downlights
 Choose from as many as 10 different design ranges with sleek profiles,  
 and multiple shapes and specifications.

• COB Downlights
 Jaquar s̓ recess-mounted COB downlights are available in 3 extensive  
 design ranges with multiple choices of illumination power.

• Panels
 Available in recess-mounted, surface-mounted or pendant applications,  
 Jaquar's LED panels are first among the equals.

• Battens and Tubes
 Jaquar offers Battens in 2 designs, a variety of outputs, and 3 different  
 colour temperatures.  Also available are a wide range of Tubes.

• Designer Lights
 Jaquar s̓ stunning offering in its Designer Lighting series brings
 state-of-the-art lighting solutions for indoor spaces.

• Retail Lights
 Jaquar offers a complete range of recess-mounted and    
 surface-mounted spotlights, strip lights, and accessories for innovative  
 and attractive indoor spaces.

• Industrial Lights
 Jaquar offers high-powered, long–lasting tube lights, bulk heads, and  
 COB highbay lights for heavy-duty lighting requirements of industrial   
 plants, factories and shop floors.



INDOOR | Downlights
RECESS-MOUNTED

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

Areva Prime

6 W Cutout: Ø80 mm | Dimension: Ø90 × 28 mm
9 W Cutout: Ø80 mm | Dimension: Ø90 × 28 mm
12 W Cutout: Ø105 mm | Dimension: Ø120 × 28 mm
15 W Cutout: Ø105 mm | Dimension: Ø120 × 28 mm
18 W Cutout: Ø152 mm | Dimension: Ø171 × 28 mm
24 W Cutout: Ø207 mm | Dimension: Ø225 × 28 mm

IDL-WHT-LARP01R006XC
IDL-WHT-LARP01R006XN
IDL-WHT-LARP01R006XW
IDL-WHT-LARP01R009XC
IDL-WHT-LARP01R009XN
IDL-WHT-LARP01R009XW
IDL-WHT-LARP01R012XC
IDL-WHT-LARP01R012XN
IDL-WHT-LARP01R012XW
IDL-WHT-LARP01R015XC
IDL-WHT-LARP01R015XN
IDL-WHT-LARP01R015XW
IDL-WHT-LARP01R018XC
IDL-WHT-LARP01R018XN
IDL-WHT-LARP01R018XW
IDL-WHT-LARP01R024XC
IDL-WHT-LARP01R024XN
IDL-WHT-LARP01R024XW

6
6
6
9
9
9
12
12
12
15
15
15
18
18
18
24
24
24

6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000

75
70
65
75
70
65
100
95
90
90
85
80
90
85
80
90
85
80

760
760
760
870
870
870

1,050
1,050
1,050
1,150
1,150
1,150

1,470
1,470
1,470
2,100
2,100
2,100

RECESS-MOUNTED

Maintenance-free, round downlight with die cast aluminium housing and sleek backlit design suitable for low height ceiling.

D

H

C

06
*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products

SURFACE-MOUNTED

Round panel with die cast aluminium housing.

H

D

Nero Surface Round

6
6
6
9
9
9
12
12
12
15
15
15
18
18
18
24
24
24

IDL-WHT-LNRO02R006SC
IDL-WHT-LNRO02R006SN
IDL-WHT-LNRO02R006SW
IDL-WHT-LNRO02R009SC
IDL-WHT-LNRO02R009SN
IDL-WHT-LNRO02R009SW
IDL-WHT-LNRO02R012SC
IDL-WHT-LNRO02R012SN
IDL-WHT-LNRO02R012SW
IDL-WHT-LNRO02R015SC
IDL-WHT-LNRO02R015SN
IDL-WHT-LNRO02R015SW
IDL-WHT-LNRO02R018SC
IDL-WHT-LNRO02R018SN
IDL-WHT-LNRO02R018SW
IDL-WHT-LNRO02R024SC
IDL-WHT-LNRO02R024SN
IDL-WHT-LNRO02R024SW

6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000

6 W Dimension: Ø125 × 35 mm
9 W Dimension: Ø125 × 35 mm
12 W Dimension: Ø175 × 35 mm

15 W Dimension: Ø175 × 35 mm
18 W Dimension: Ø225 × 35 mm
24 W Dimension: Ø300 × 35 mm

65
60
55

80
75
72
100
95
90
80
75
72
100
95
90
100
95
90

640
640
640
730
730
730
860
860
860
980
980
980

1,220
1,220
1,220
1,920
1,920
1,920

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)
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INDOOR | Downlight
SURFACE-MOUNTED 

Square panel with die cast aluminium housing.

H

W

L

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

Nero Surface Square

6
6
6
12
12
12
18
18
18
24
24
24

IDL-WHT-LNRO02S006SC
IDL-WHT-LNRO02S006SN
IDL-WHT-LNRO02S006SW
IDL-WHT-LNRO02S012SC
IDL-WHT-LNRO02S012SN
IDL-WHT-LNRO02S012SW
IDL-WHT-LNRO02S018SC 
IDL-WHT-LNRO02S018SN 
IDL-WHT-LNRO02S018SW
IDL-WHT-LNRO02S024SC
IDL-WHT-LNRO02S024SN
IDL-WHT-LNRO02S024SW

6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000

6 W Dimension: 125 × 125 × 35 mm
12 W Dimension: 175 × 175 × 35 mm
18 W Dimension: 225 × 225 × 35 mm
24 W Dimension: 300 × 300 × 35 mm

65
60
55

75
70
65
75
70
70
90
85
80

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products

640
640
640
860
860
860

1,220
1,220
1,220
1,920
1,920
1,920
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INDOOR | COB Downlights

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products

RECESS-MOUNTED

COB-based, round, tiltable downlight with die cast aluminium housing and 22⁰,30⁰ beam angle.

Dimas

7 W Cutout: Ø50 mm | Dimension: Ø64 × 60 mm
12 W Cutout: Ø60 mm | Dimension: Ø75 × 70 mm
*THD <20% for 7W | <15% for 12W, *CRI >90

*Also available in black housing

7
7
7
12
12
12

ICO-WHT-LDMA01R007XC
ICO-WHT-LDMA01R007XN
ICO-WHT-LDMA01R007XW
ICO-WHT-LDMA01R012XC
ICO-WHT-LDMA01R012XN
ICO-WHT-LDMA01R012XW

6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

60
57
54

60
57
55

RECESS-MOUNTED

COB-based, round, tiltable downlight with die cast aluminium housing and 22⁰,70⁰ beam angle.

Glide

7 W Cutout: Ø68 mm | Dimension: Ø72 × 70 mm
12 W Cutout: Ø75 mm | Dimension: Ø85 × 80 mm
*THD <20% for 7W | <15% for 12W, *CRI >90

*Also available in black housing

7
7
7
12
12
12

ICO-WHT-LGLD01R007PC
ICO-WHT-LGLD01R007PN
ICO-WHT-LGLD01R007PW
ICO-WHT-LGLD01R012PC
ICO-WHT-LGLD01R012PN
ICO-WHT-LGLD01R012PW

6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

65
62
59
50

48
45

1050
1050
1050
1,220
1,220
1,220

1,600
1,600
1,600
1,825
1,825
1,825

RECESS-MOUNTED

COB-based, round, tiltable downlight with die cast aluminium housing and 36⁰ beam angle.

Estus Slim Swivel

3 W Cutout: Ø54 mm | Dimension: Ø65 × 25mm
6 W Cutout: Ø74 mm | Dimension: Ø85 × 25 mm
9 W Cutout: Ø90 mm | Dimension: Ø27 × 90 mm

3
3
3
6
6
6
9
9
9

ICO-WHT-LETSLJMR03XC
ICO-WHT-LETSLJMR03XN
ICO-WHT-LETSLJMR03XW
ICO-WHT-LETSLJMR06XC
ICO-WHT-LETSLJMR06XN
ICO-WHT-LETSLJMR06XW
ICO-WHT-LETSLJMR09XC
ICO-WHT-LETSLJMR09XN
ICO-WHT-LETSLJMR09XW

6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

75
72
70
85
80
77
85
80
77

800
800
800
950
950
950

1,200
1,200
1,200



Deep recess-mounted, COB-based, round, fixed downlight with die cast aluminium housing and 24º beam angle.

H

C
D

09

INDOOR | COB Downlights

80
75
70
95
90
85
90
85
80
95
90
85
95
90
85
95
90
85
100
95
90
100
95
90

610
610
610
830
830
830
970
970
970

1,180
1,180
1,180

1,250
1,250
1,250
1,625
1,625
1,625
1,925
1,925
1,925

2,200
2,200
2,200

Eris (Low border deep-recessed)

5 W Cutout: Ø47 mm | Height: 100 mm
10 W Cutout: Ø69 mm | Height: 110 mm
15 W Cutout: Ø80 mm | Height: 120 mm
20 W Cutout: Ø115 mm | Height: 130 mm
*THD <10%, *CRI >90

*Also available in black housing in 10 & 15 W

5

5

5

10
10
10
15
15
15
20
20
20

ICO-WHT-LERS02R005XC
ICO-WHT-LERS02R005XN
ICO-WHT-LERS02R005XW
ICO-WHT-LERS02R010XC
ICO-WHT-LERS02R010XN
ICO-WHT-LERS02R010XW
ICO-WHT-LERS02R015XC
ICO-WHT-LERS02R015XN
ICO-WHT-LERS02R015XW
ICO-WHT-LERS02R020XC
ICO-WHT-LERS02R020XN
ICO-WHT-LERS02R020XW

6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000

75
70
65
90
85
80
105
100
95
100
99
88

850
850
850

1,280
1,280
1,280
1,480
1,480
1,480
2,200
2,200
2,200

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products

RECESS-MOUNTED

COB-based, round, tiltable downlight with die cast aluminium housing and 36⁰ beam angle.

D

H

C

Estus Swivel Round

3 W Cutout: Ø58 mm | Dimension: Ø70 × 50 mm
6 W Cutout: Ø74 mm | Dimension: Ø84 × 65 mm
9 W Cutout: Ø74 mm | Dimension: Ø84 × 65 mm
12 W Cutout: Ø95 mm | Dimension: Ø110 × 85 mm
15 W Cutout: Ø95 mm | Dimension: Ø110 × 85 mm
18 W Cutout: Ø118 mm | Dimension: Ø138 × 85 mm
24 W Cutout: Ø118 mm | Dimension: Ø138 × 85 mm
30 W Cutout: Ø118 mm | Dimension: Ø138 × 100 mm

3
3
3
6
6
6
9
9
9
12
12
12
15
15
15
18
18
18
24
24
24
30
30
30

ICO-WHT-LETS36R003XC
ICO-WHT-LETS36R003XN
ICO-WHT-LETS36R003XW
ICO-WHT-LETS36R006XC
ICO-WHT-LETS36R006XN
ICO-WHT-LETS36R006XW
ICO-WHT-LETS36R009XC
ICO-WHT-LETS36R009XN
ICO-WHT-LETS36R009XW
ICO-WHT-LETS36R012XC
ICO-WHT-LETS36R012XN
ICO-WHT-LETS36R012XW
ICO-WHT-LETS36R015XC
ICO-WHT-LETS36R015XN
ICO-WHT-LETS36R015XW
ICO-WHT-LETS36R018XC 
ICO-WHT-LETS36R018XN 
ICO-WHT-LETS36R018XW 
ICO-WHT-LETS36R024XC 
ICO-WHT-LETS36R024XN 
ICO-WHT-LETS36R024XW 
ICO-WHT-LETS36R030XC 
ICO-WHT-LETS36R030XN 
ICO-WHT-LETS36R030XW

6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)



Eris Swivel Round

7 W Cutout: Ø78 mm | Height: 73 mm
12 W Cutout: Ø92 mm | Height: 90 mm
20 W Cutout: Ø117 mm | Height: 90 mm
30 W Cutout: Ø148 mm | Height: 98 mm
*THD <10%, *CRI >90

*Also available in black housing

7
7
7
12
12
12
20
20
20
30
30
30

ICO-WHT-LERS03R007XC
ICO-WHT-LERS03R007XN
ICO-WHT-LERS03R007XW
ICO-WHT-LERS03R012XC
ICO-WHT-LERS03R012XN
ICO-WHT-LERS03R012XW
ICO-WHT-LERS03R020XC
ICO-WHT-LERS03R020XN
ICO-WHT-LERS03R020XW
ICO-WHT-LERS03R030XC
ICO-WHT-LERS03R030XN
ICO-WHT-LERS03R030XW

6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000

80
75
70
80
75
70
105
100
95
95
90
85

1,050
1,050
1,050
1,240
1,240
1,240
2,000
2,000
2,000
2,600
2,600
2,600

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)
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INDOOR | COB Downlights
Deep recess-mounted, COB-based swivel downlight with 38º beam angle.

C

D

H

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products



Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

Multiple Zoom Light

2×15
2×15
2×15

IRL-WHT-LZOMMLS215XC
IRL-WHT-LZOMMLS215XN
IRL-WHT-LZOMMLS215XW

6500
4000

3000

2 × 15 W Length: 223 mm | Width: 115 mm | Height: 81 mm

85
80
75

4,950
4,950
4,950

RECESS-MOUNTED

COB based multiple zoom light with die cast aluminium housing, anodized reflector and tempered transparent glass diffuser. 40º beam angle.

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

Zoom Light

15
15
15
25
25
25

IRL-WHT-LZOM01R015XC
IRL-WHT-LZOM01R015XN
IRL-WHT-LZOM01R015XW
IRL-WHT-LZOM01R025XC
IRL-WHT-LZOM01R025XN
IRL-WHT-LZOM01R025XW

6500
4000

3000
6500
4000

3000

15 W Cutout: Ø85 mm | Height: 72 mm
25 W Cutout: Ø140 mm | Height: 121 mm
CRI >90
*THD <10%

85
80
75
85
80
75

1,825
1,825
1,825
3,500
3,500
3,500

INDOOR | Retail Lights
Recess-mounted zoom light with powder coated die cast aluminium housing and anodized aluminium reflector. 38º beam angle.

11

L

W

H

C

H

D

90º

350º

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products
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10 W Length: 146 mm | Width: 110 mm | Height: 126 mm
20 W Length: 170 mm | Width: 100 mm | Height: 180 mm

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

Slim Track Light

IRL-WHT-LTRL1SL010XC
IRL-WHT-LTRL1SL010XN
IRL-WHT-LTRL1SL010XW
IRL-WHT-LTRL1SL020XC
IRL-WHT-LTRL1SL020XN
IRL-WHT-LTRL1SL020XW

10

10

10

20

20

20

6500

4000

3000

6500

4000

3000

65

60

55

85

80

75

950

950

950

2,200

2,200

2,200

IRL-BLK-LTRL1SL010XC
IRL-BLK-LTRL1SL010XN
IRL-BLK-LTRL1SL010XW
IRL-BLK-LTRL1SL020XC
IRL-BLK-LTRL1SL020XN
IRL-BLK-LTRL1SL020XW

10

10

10

20

20

20

6500

4000

3000

6500

4000

3000

65

60

55

85

80

75

950

950

950

2,200

2,200

2,200

INDOOR | Retail Lights

Track-mounted round focus light with moveable base. Fully adjustable with aluminium housing (including driver casing). 36º beam angle.

Accessories for Track Light

H

W

L

D

Item Code Length Colour MRP

2 Line Track

ACI-WHT-LTRK2L1MTRBL
ACI-WHT-LTRK2L1MTRWH
ACI-WHT-LTRK2L2MTRBL
ACI-WHT-LTRK2L2MTRWH

1 Meter
1 Meter
2 Meter
2 Meter

Black
White

Black
White

795

795

1,740

1,740

Item Code Shape Colour MRP

2 Line Track Connector

ACI-WHT-LTRCBL2LISHP
ACI-WHT-LTRCBL2LLSHP
ACI-WHT-LTRCBL2LTSHP
ACI-WHT-LTRCWH2LISHP

I

L

T

I

Black
Black
Black
White

210

245

335

210

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products
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INDOOR | Retail Lights

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

Emina

IRL-WHT-LEMA01R008XC
IRL-WHT-LEMA01R008XN
IRL-WHT-LEMA01R008XW
IRL-WHT-LEMA01R015XC
IRL-WHT-LEMA01R015XN
IRL-WHT-LEMA01R015XW

8

8

8

15

15

15

6500

4000

3000

6500

4000

3000

80

75

70

80

75

70

1,330

1,330

1,330

1,700

1,700

1,700

8 W Cutout: Ø55 mm | Dia: Ø65 mm | Height: 65 mm
15 W Cutout: Ø75 mm | Dia: Ø85 mm | Height: 80 mm
**CRI >90, THD <10% | *Also available in black housing

DEEP RECESSED

Downlight with die cast aluminium housing.

DEEP RECESSED

Extended COB focus light with die cast aluminium housing.

D

H

Cutout 

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

Empha

IRL-WHT-LEMP01R007XC
IRL-WHT-LEMP01R007XN
IRL-WHT-LEMP01R007XW
IRL-WHT-LEMP01R015XC
IRL-WHT-LEMP01R015XN
IRL-WHT-LEMP01R015XW

7

7

7

15

15

15

6500

4000

3000

6500

4000

3000

80

75

70

80

75

70

2,050

2,050

2,050

2,250

2,250

2,250

7 W Cutout: Ø62 mm | Dia: Ø72 mm | Height: 98 mm
15 W Cutout: Ø90 mm | Dia: Ø103 mm | Height: 99 mm

SURFACE MOUNTED

Surface mounted focus light with die cast aluminium housing.

D

HH

90°

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

Cyno

IRL-BLK-LCYN01R010SC
IRL-BLK-LCYN01R010SN
IRL-BLK-LCYN01R010SW

10

10

10

6500

4000

3000

80

75

70

2,000

2,000

2,000

10 W Dia: Ø50 mm | Height: 176 mm

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products
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INDOOR | Retail Lights

DEEP RECESSED

Downlight with die cast aluminium housing.

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

Emina Tiltable

IRL-WHT-LEMAT1R008XC
IRL-WHT-LEMAT1R008XN
IRL-WHT-LEMAT1R008XW
IRL-WHT-LEMAT1R015XC
IRL-WHT-LEMAT1R015XN
IRL-WHT-LEMAT1R015XW

8

8

8

15

15

15

6500

4000

3000

6500

4000

3000

80

75

70

80

75

70

1,725

1,725

1,725

2,250

2,250

2,250

8 W Cutout: Ø68 mm | Dia: Ø78 mm | Height: 65 mm 
15 W Cutout: Ø90 mm | Dia: Ø98 mm | Height: 80 mm
**CRI >90, THD <10%

RECESS-MOUNTED

COB based tiltable linear spot light with die cast aluminium housing and 30º beam angle.

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

Rene

2 W Cutout: Ø50 x 47 mm | Length: 55 mm | Width: 55 mm | Height: 47mm
6 W Cutout: Ø111 x 47 mm | Length: 116 mm | Width: 55 mm | Height: 47 mm
10 W Cutout: Ø153 x 47 mm | Length: 158 mm | Width: 55 mm | Height: 47 mm
20 W Cutout: Ø286 x 47 mm | Length: 290 mm | Width: 55 mm | Height: 47 mm
30 W Cutout: Ø419 x 47 mm | Length: 423 mm | Width: 55 mm | Height: 47 mm

*Also available in black housing

IRL-WHT-LRNE01S002XC
IRL-WHT-LRNE01S002XN
IRL-WHT-LRNE01S002XW
IRL-WHT-LRNE01S006XC
IRL-WHT-LRNE01S006XN
IRL-WHT-LRNE01S006XW
IRL-WHT-LRNE01S010XC
IRL-WHT-LRNE01S010XN
IRL-WHT-LRNE01S010XW
IRL-WHT-LRNE01S020XC
IRL-WHT-LRNE01S020XN
IRL-WHT-LRNE01S020XW
IRL-WHT-LRNE01S030XC
IRL-WHT-LRNE01S030XN
IRL-WHT-LRNE01S030XW

2

2

2

6

6

6

10

10

10

20

20

20

30

30

30

6500

4000

3000

6500

4000

3000

6500

4000

3000

6500

4000

3000

6500

4000

3000

70

65

60

100

95

90

100

95

90

100

95

90

100

95

90

740

740

740

1,140

1,140

1,140

1,650

1,650

1,650

2,800

2,800

2,800

3,650

3,650

3,650

L

L

L

L

L

H

W

W

W

W

H

H

H

H

L

DEEP RECESSED

Downlight with die cast aluminium housing.

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

Emina Emergency

HEL-WHT-LEMAEMR015XC
HEL-WHT-LEMAEMR015XN
HEL-WHT-LEMAEMR015XW

15

15

15

6500

4000

3000

65

60

55

1,775

1,775

1,775

15 W Cutout: Ø90 mm | Dia: Ø98 mm | Height: 80 mm
**CRI >90, THD <10%
Battery: Li-ION battery, Battery capacity: 2200 mAH
Charging time: 12 hours, Back up Time: 2 Hours, Overcharge protection: Yes

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products
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Item Code Wattage CCT MRP
 (W) (K)

IP20 Strip Light (24 V DC)

STI-WHT-LSTP03X005XC
STI-WHT-LSTP03X005XN
STI-WHT-LSTP03X005XW
STI-WHT-LSTP03X008XC
STI-WHT-LSTP03X008XW
STI-WHT-LSTP03X015XC
STI-WHT-LSTP03X015XW
STI-WHT-LSTP03X018XC
STI-WHT-LSTP03X018XN
STI-WHT-LSTP03X018XW

25

25

25

40

40

75

75

90

90

90

6000

4000

3000

6000

3000

6000

3000

6500

4000

3000

790

790

790

1,240

1,240

1,480

1,480

2,250

2,250

2,250

25 W Width: 8 mm | Height: 2.5 mm
40 W Width: 8 mm | Height: 2.5 mm
75 W Width: 8 mm | Height: 2.5 mm
90 W Width: 8 mm | Height: 2.5 mm

Item Code Wattage CCT MRP
 (W) (K)

IP65 Strip Light (24 V DC)

STI-WHT-LSTP04X005XC
STI-WHT-LSTP04X005XW
STI-WHT-LSTP04X008XC
STI-WHT-LSTP04X008XW
STI-WHT-LSTP04X015XC
STI-WHT-LSTP04X015XW

25

25

40

40

75

75

6000

3000

6000

3000

6000

3000

1,340

1,340

1,825

1,825

2,075

2,075

25 W Width: 10 mm | Height: 4.5 mm
40 W Width: 10 mm | Height: 4.5 mm
75 W Width: 10 mm | Height: 4.5 mm

INDOOR | Retail Lights

This strip light is suitable for indoor applications with different colours and wattages. Standard 5.0 meter roll.

W

H

This strip light is suitable for outdoor applications with different colours and wattages. Standard 5.0 meter roll.

W

H

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products
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INDOOR | Retail Lights

Item Code Wattage MRP
 (W)

Power Supply for Indoor
Strip Light (IP20)

ZCI-WHT-LDRV01S030XX
ZCI-WHT-LDRV01S048XX
ZCI-WHT-LDRV01S060XX

30

48

60

550

890

1,060

Item Code Wattage MRP
 (W)

Power Supply for Outdoor
Strip Light (IP65 rated)

ZCI-WHT-LDRV02S030XX
ZCI-WHT-LDRV02S048XX
ZCI-WHT-LDRV02S060XX
ZCI-WHT-LDRV02S072XX
ZCI-WHT-LDRV02S096XX

30

48

60

72

96

1,090

1,460

1,950

2,175

2,775

Item Code Wattage MRP
 (W)

Power Supply for Slim Indoor
Strip Light (IP20 rated)

ZCI-WHT-LDRVSL01S048
ZCI-WHT-LDRVSL01S060
ZCI-WHT-LDRVSL01S072
ZCI-WHT-LDRVSL01S096

48

60

72

96

1,250

1,250

1,325

1,350

W

L

W

L

H

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products



RECESS-MOUNTED

1ʼx4ʼ panel with white powder coated CRCA housing and full mounted acrylic diffuser.

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

Ultima Ultra Slim (1ʼx4ʼ)

IPN-WHT-LULU4SL033XC
IPN-WHT-LULU4SL033XN
IPN-WHT-LULU4SL033XW

IPN-WHT-LULU4SL33CLC
IPN-WHT-LULU4SL33CLN
IPN-WHT-LULU4SL33CLW

33

33

33

33

33

33

6500

4000

3000

6500

4000

3000

120

115

105

120

115

105

2,950

2,950

2,950

3,050

3,050

3,050

33 W  Length:1200 | Width: 300 mm | Height: 35 mm

INDOOR | Panels

1ʼx1ʼ panel with white powder coated CRCA housing
and full mounted acrylic diffuser.

RECESS-MOUNTED

Ultima slim panel with white powder coated CRCA housing and full mounted acrylic diffuser.
RECESS-MOUNTED

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

Ultima Slim (1ʼx1ʼ)

IPN-WHT-LULTSLS018XC
IPN-WHT-LULTSLS018XN
IPN-WHT-LULTSLS018XW

IPN-WHT-LULTSLS18CLC
IPN-WHT-LULTSLS18CLN
IPN-WHT-LULTSLS18CLW

18

18

18

18

18

18

6500

4000

3000

6500

4000

3000

100

95

90

100

95

90

1,180

1,180

1,180

1,270

1,270

1,270

With Clip

18 W  Length: 294 mm | Width: 294 mm | Height: 35 mm | Beam angle: 120º
THD <15%, CRI >80,

17

Accessories for Ultima Slim
ITEM CODE Description

ZCI-WHT-L2X2SLCLIPXX
API-WHT-HANGWIREYSHP
API-WHT-LTMPULTSL36S

Recess-mount clip for Ultima Slim 2x2 and 1x4 panel
Y Shape Wiring System for Hanging 

Ultima Slim Template for Surface Mount

MRP

90
595
870

With Clip

Item Code Efficacy
(Lm/W)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Ultima Slim

With Clip

36

36

36

36

6500

4000

3000

6500

110

105

100

110

1,775

1,775

1,775
2,325

IPN-WHT-LULTSLS36CLC
IPN-WHT-LULTSLS36CLN
IPN-WHT-LULTSLS36CLW

36

36

36

6500

4000

3000

110

105

100

1,900

1,900

1,900

IPN-WHT-LULTSLS036XC
IPN-WHT-LULTSLS036XN
IPN-WHT-LULTSLS036XW
IPN-WHT-LULTSLSN36XC*

MRP

*Motion Sensor

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products



High efficacy, recess-mounted panel with white powder coated CRCA housing and full mounted acrylic diffuser (2ʼx2ʼ), 140 Lm / W for 36 W

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

Ultima Ultra Pro (2ʼx2ʼ)

IPN-WHT-LULPU2SL36XC 36 6500 140 2,275

36 W Length: 595 mm | Width: 595 mm | Height: 35 mm

INDOOR | Panels

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

Ultima Multi-colour (2ʼx2ʼ)

IPN-WHT-LULTSLA032XM
ACI-BLK-ULTSLAREMOTE*

32

-

6500/4000/3000
-

100

-

6,100

1,140

32 W  Length: 595 mm | Width: 595 mm | Height: 35 mm

THD <10%, CRI >80
Colour changes through switching
*Remote

INDOOR | Industrial Lights
Corrosion and impact resistant batten with polycarbonate housing. Dust and water-proof.

H

WL

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

Pride (Weather-proof IP65 rated)

IIL-WHT-LPRD01X020XC
IIL-WHT-LPRD01X020XW
IIL-WHT-LPRD01X040XC
IIL-WHT-LPRD01X040XW

20

20

40

40

6000

3000

6000

3000

100

90

100

90

1,875

1,875

2,575

2,575

20 W Length: 590 mm | Width: 86 mm | Height: 67 mm
40 W Length: 1180 mm | Width: 86 mm | Height: 67 mm

18
*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products

RECESS-MOUNTED

RECESS-MOUNTED

Multi-colour changeable recess-mounted panel with white powder coated CRCA housing and full mounted acrylic diffuser (2ʼx2ʼ).
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Bulk head with pressure die cast aluminium housing and acrylic diffuser (IP65 protection).

WH

L

02 03

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

Bulk Head

ILO-BLK-LBLK02X010XC
ILO-BLK-LBLK02X010XN
ILO-BLK-LBLK02X010XW
ILO-BLK-LBLK03X010XC
ILO-BLK-LBLK03X010XN
ILO-BLK-LBLK03X010XW

10

10

10

10

10

10

6500

4000

3000

6500

4000

3000

90

85

80

90

80

80

1,280

1,280

1,280

1,380

1,380

1,380

10 W Length: 216 mm | Width: 132 mm | Height: 58 mm

CRI >80

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products
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*Image shown above are just for representation purposes only
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Outdoor Luminaires
Reducing energy consumption and increasing road safety can now go 
hand-in-hand with outdoor lighting solutions from Jaquar. Choose from 
a wide range of durable and weather-resistant street light and flood 
light options in a choice of outputs to suit every road s̓ requirement.
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OUTDOOR | Roadway Lights
IP66 RATED

Street light with pressure die cast aluminium housing. LED street light will be ON automatically, when the main supply is cut off.

All dimensions are in mm *2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products

EMERGENCY STREET LIGHT

kriza

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

LED street light with pressure die cast aluminium housing with toughened glass cover.

Street Light

45 W Mounting dia: Ø44 mm | Length: 330 mm | Width:117 mm | Height: 67 mm
*THD <10%, CRI >70

OSL-GRY-LSRT015045XC 45 5700 100 5,500

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K)  (Lm/W)

18 W Mounting dia: Ø40 mm | Length: 355 mm | Width:105 mm | Height: 75 mm
Provides up to 3 hours of battery backup after a full 9-hour charge.

HEL-GRY-LKRZ01SL018C 18 CW 100 1,775

LED street light with pressure die cast aluminium housing, top opening with separate driver compartment and toughened glass.

50, 90, 150 & 180 W 

Length: 417 | Width: 128| Height: 28, Length: 490 | Width: 155| Height: 28
Length: 545 | Width: 185| Height: 28, Length: 633 | Width: 211| Height: 28

Item Code Wattage CCT Efficacy MRP
 (W) (K) (Lm/W)  

Street Light DOB

OSL-GRY-LSRTDSL050XC
OSL-GRY-LSRTDSL050XW
OSL-GRY-LSRTDSL090XC
OSL-GRY-LSRTDSL090XW
OSL-GRY-LSRTDSL150XC
OSL-GRY-LSRTDSL150XW
OSL-GRY-LSRTDSL180XC
OSL-GRY-LSRTDSL180XW

50

50

90
90
150

150

180
180

6500
3000

6500
3000

6500
3000

6500
3000

100

90
100

90
100

90
100

90

1,450
1,450
1,925
1,925
3,050
3,050
3,350
3,350
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Efficacy

>120 Lm / W

Efficacy

>120 Lm / W

Efficacy

>120 Lm / W

LED street light with pressure die cast aluminium housing, top opening with separate driver compartment and polycarbonate cover.              

LED street light with pressure die cast aluminium housing, top opening with separate driver compartment and toughened glass.

OUTDOOR | Roadway Lights

LED street light with pressure die cast aluminium housing, top opening with separate driver compartment and toughened glass.

Item Code Wattage CCT Case No. MRP
 (W) (K)  

Street Light

45, 60, 70 & 72 W Mounting dia: Ø53 mm | Length: 320 mm | Width: 190 mm | Height: 80 mm
*System lumen efficacy 120 Lm / W

OSL-GRY-LSRTTOS045XC* 45 5700 1
OSL-GRY-LSRT015060XC 60 5700 1
OSL-GRY-LSRT015060XW 60 3000 1
OSL-GRY-LSRTTOS060XC* 60 5700 1
OSL-GRY-LSRT015070XC 70 5700 1
OSL-GRY-LSRT015070XW 70 3000 1
OSL-GRY-LSRTTOS072XC* 72 5700 1

7,000
7,000
7,000
8,100

8,200
8,200
11,000

90 & 120 W Mounting dia: Ø62 mm 
Length: 400 mm | Width: 200 mm
Height: 108 mm
*System lumen efficacy 120 Lm / W

150 & 200 W Mounting dia: Ø62 mm 
Length: 520 mm | Width: 200 mm
Height: 75 mm

Item Code Wattage CCT Case No. MRP
 (W) (K)  

Street Light

OSL-GRY-LSRT015090XC 90 5700 1
OSL-GRY-LSRT015090XW 90 3000 1
OSL-GRY-LSRTTOS090XC* 90 5700 1
OSL-GRY-LSRT015120XC 120 5700 1
OSL-GRY-LSRT015120XW 120 3000 1
OSL-GRY-LSRTTOS120XC* 120 5700 1
OSL-GRY-LSRT015150XC 150 5700 1
OSL-GRY-LSRT015150XW 150 3000 1
OSL-GRY-LSRTTOS150XC* 150 5700 1
OSL-GRY-LSRT015200XC 200 5700 1
OSL-GRY-LSRT015200XW 200 3000 1
OSL-GRY-LSRTTOS200XC* 200 5700 1

10,000
10,000
14,000
14,500
14,500
18,000
16,000
16,000
27,000
22,000
22,000
33,000

Item Code Wattage CCT Case No. MRP
 (W) (K) 

Street Light

25 & 30 W Mounting dia: Ø26 mm | Length: 180 mm | Width: 115 mm | Height: 60 mm
*System lumen efficacy 120 Lm / W 

OSL-GRY-LSRT04S025XC 25 5700 10
OSL-GRY-LSRT04S025XW 25 3000 10
OSL-GRY-LSRTTOS025XC* 25 5700 10
OSL-GRY-LSRT015030XC 30 5700 10
OSL-GRY-LSRT015030XW 30 3000 10
OSL-GRY-LSRTTOS030XC* 30 5700 10

3,250
3,250
3,350
3,700
3,700
3,800

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting productsAll dimensions are in mm
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All dimensions are in mm *2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products

OUTDOOR | Floodlights
Faro floodlight with pressure die cast aluminium housing, top opening with separate driver compartment and toughened glass.

Faro DOB flood light with pressure die cast aluminium housing with PC modular lens cover.

With external

SPD 10KV*

W

L

W

L

Faro (Low wattage floodlight)
Item Code Wattage CCT Case No. MRP
 (W) (K)  

30 W Length: 198 mm | Width: 188 mm | Height: 36 mm
50 W Length: 238 mm | Width: 228 mm | Height: 36 mm
100 W Length: 291 mm | Width: 281 mm | Height: 47 mm
150 W Length: 332 mm | Width: 222 mm | Height: 52 mm
190 W Length: 364 mm | Width: 344 mm | Height: 52 mm
*Efficacy is ≥100 Lm / W

HFL-GRY-LFRO01S030XC 30 6500 1 1,900
HFL-GRY-LFRO01S030XW 30 3000 1 1,900
HFL-GRY-LFRO01S050XC 50 6500 1 2,450
HFL-GRY-LFRO01S050XW 50 3000 1 2,450
HFL-GRY-LFRO01S100XC 100 6500 1 5,000
HFL-GRY-LFRO01S100XW 100 3000 1 5,000
HFL-GRY-LFRO01S150XC 150 6500 1 7,900
HFL-GRY-LFRO01S150XW 150 3000 1 7,900
HFL-GRY-LFRO01S190XC 190 6500 1 9,300
HFL-GRY-LFRO01S190XW 190 3000 1 9,300

Faro (DOB)
Item Code Wattage CCT Case No. MRP
 (W) (K)  

30 W Length: 198 mm | Width: 188 mm | Height: 36 mm
50 W Length: 238 mm | Width: 228 mm | Height: 36 mm
100 W Length: 291 mm | Width: 281 mm | Height: 47 mm
150 W Length: 332 mm | Width: 222 mm | Height: 52 mm
200 W Length: 364 mm | Width: 344 mm | Height: 52 mm
*Efficacy is ≥100 Lm / W

HFL-GRY-LFROD1S030XC
HEL-GRY-LFROD1S030XW
HFL-GRY-LFROD1S050XC
HFL-GRY-LFROD1S050XW
HFL-GRY-LFROD1S100XC
HFL-GRY-LFROD1S100XW
HFL-GRY-LFROD1S150XC
HEL-GRY-LFROD1S150XW
HEL-GRY-LFROD1S200XC
HFL-GRY-LFROD1S200XW

30

30

50

50

100

100

150

150

200

200

6500
3000

6500
3000

6500
3000

6500
3000

6500
3000

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1,550
1,550
1,975
1,975

3,700
3,700
5,250
5,250
6,450
6,450
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All dimensions are in mm *2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products

OUTDOOR | Floodlights
IP66 rated floodlight with high pressure die cast aluminium housing, lens and toughened glass cover offering lumen intensity >110 Lm / W.

Efficacy

>110 Lm / W

With external

SPD 10KV

70 W Length: 230 mm | Width: 195 mm | Height: 53 mm
100 & 120 W Length: 290 mm | Width: 240 mm | Height: 60 mm
150 W Length: 360 mm | Width: 295 mm | Height: 74 mm
200 W Length: 438 mm | Width: 338 mm | Height: 76 mm
240 W Length: 388 mm | Width: 297 mm | Height: 150 mm
300 W Length: 388 mm | Width: 297 mm | Height: 150 mm
400 & 350 W Length: 485 mm | Width: 350 mm | Height: 135 mm

Ledstar
Item Code Wattage CCT Case No. MRP
 (W) (K)
OFL-GRY-LFLDSLS070XC 70 5700 1
OFL-GRY-LFLDSLS070XW 70 3000 1
OFL-GRY-LFLDSLS100XC 100 5700 1
OFL-GRY-LFLDSLS100XW 100 3000 1
OFL-GRY-LFLDSLS120XC 120 5700 1
OFL-GRY-LFLDSLS120XW 120 3000 1
OFL-GRY-LFLDSLS150XC 150 5700 1
OFL-GRY-LFLDSLS150XW 150 3000 1
OFL-GRY-LFLDSLS200XC 200 5700 1
OFL-GRY-LFLDSLS200XW 200 3000 1
OFL-GRY-LFLDSLS240XC 240 5700 1
OFL-GRY-LFLDSLS240XW 240 3000 1
OFL-GRY-LFLDSL300XC 300 5700 1
OFL-GRY-LFLDSLS300XW 300 3000 1
OFL-GRY-LFLDSLS350XC 350 5700 1
OFL-GRY-LFLDSLS350XW 350 3000 1
OFL-GRY-LFLDSLS400XC 400 5700 1
OFL-GRY-LFLDSLS400XW 400 3000 1

9,450
9,450

10,000
10,000
12,500
12,500
17,000
17,000

22,500
22,500
25,000
25,000
33,000
33,000
38,000
38,000
45,500
45,500
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All dimensions are in mm *2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products

OUTDOOR | Bollard Lights

Ø140

Ø125

60
0

Cone Bollard
Features

Die cast aluminium housing
Opal diffuser with in-built LED
140 V - 270 V AC
IP65

Product Code

OBL-GRY-LBLDCON010XW

Wattage

10 W LED

MRP: 3,550

Features

Die cast aluminium housing
Opal diffuser with in-built LED
140 V - 270 V AC
IP65 

Product Code

OBL-GRY-LBLDCYL010XW

Wattage

10 W LED

Cylinder Bollard

MRP: 3,750

Ø88

Ø140

60
0



27
All dimensions are in mm *2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products

OUTDOOR | Bollard Lights

Ø150

Ø140
60

0

Features

Die cast aluminium housing
Opal diffuser with in-built LED
140 V - 270 V AC
IP65

Product Code

OBL-GRY-LBLDDSC010XW

Wattage

10 W LED

Disc Bollard

MRP: 4,400

Ø108

Ø158

80
0

Features

Die cast aluminium housing
Tempered glass diffuser
Matt grey finish
90 V - 260 V AC
Warm white
IP54

Product Code

OBL-GRY-LBLD02R108XW

Wattage

8 W COB LED

Orbarix

MRP: 9,250



Features

Die cast aluminium housing
Opal diffuser with in-built LED
140 V - 270 V AC
IP65

Product Code

OBL-GRY-LBLDMSH009XW

Wattage

9 W LED

Mushroom Bollard

MRP: 2,825

28

OUTDOOR | Wall Lights

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products

Ø 220mm 

51
0m

m
 

124mm

Features

Die cast aluminium housing
Opal diffuser with in-built LED
140 V - 270 V AC
IP65

Product Code

OBL-GRY-LBLD20X015XW

Wattage

15 W LED

Mushroom Bollard

MRP: 3,700

All dimensions are in mm

Ø 180mm

60
0m

m
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OUTDOOR | Wall Lights

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products

85 mm

85
 m

m

Features

Die cast aluminium housing 
Polycarbonate diffuser
White and grey finish
150 V - 300 V AC
IP54

Product Code

OWA-BLK-LFTL01S003XW*
OWA-WHT-LFTLW1S003XW#

Wattage

3 W LED

*Grey housing | #White housing

Foot Light

MRP: 910

Features

Die cast aluminium housing
Black powder coated
Warm white
140 V - 270 V AC
IP65

Product Code

OWA-GRY-LWWL145010XW

Wattage

10 W

Gemini Light

MRP: 4250

Features

Die cast aluminium housing
Black powder coated
Warm white
140 V - 270 V AC
IP65

Product Code

OWA-BLK-LWWL05S401XW
OWA-BLK-LWWL05S201XW

Wattage

4 x 1 W
2 x 1 W

Robo Light

4 W MRP: 1090
2 W MRP: 1025

55 mm

75 mm

75
 m

m

4 WAY

2 WAY

All dimensions are in mm
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*Image shown above are just for representation purposes only



Consumer Lights
Reflect your story to the world and let your spaces shine at their best 
with the right lighting solutions from Jaquar Lighting.

Choose from an array of options in varied sizes, shapes, and 
budgets, and enhance the indoor and outdoor spaces that will uplift 
the ambience invariably.

Our range of lighting includes: Smart Lights

� Downlights

� Spot Lights

� Battens

� Lamps

� Strip Lights

� Street Lights

BENEFITS:

31

LONG LIFE

MAINTENANCE-
FREE

ENERGY SAVINGS
UP TO 90%

GREEN LIGHTING
SOLUTIONS

UNIFORM
ILLUMINATION

NO UV / IR
RADIATION

GLARE-FREE
LIGHTING

SLEEK AND
COMPACT DESIGN
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CONSUMER | Downlights

Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 140 V -270 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: >55 Lm/W for 6 W,
 >120 Lm/W for 22 W

• Power factor: >0.90

• Housing material: Aluminum housing with 
 PC back plate

Beam angle
>120°

Long life

50,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 4KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 440V

Item Code Dimension in 
(L X W X H / DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Bryte Square

HDL-WHT-LBRT01S003XC
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S003XN
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S003XW
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S006XC
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S006XN
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S006XW
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S009XC
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S009XN
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S009XW
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S012XC
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S012XN
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S012XW
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S015XC
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S015XW
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S015XN
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S018XC
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S018XN
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S018XW
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S022XC
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S022XN
HDL-WHT-LBRT01S022XW

3

3

3

6
6
6
9
9
9
12

12

12

15
15
15
18
18
18
22

22

22

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

Cutout
(MM)

70 × 70
70 × 70
70 × 70

105 × 105
 105 × 105
 105 × 105
 105 × 105
 105 × 105
 105 × 105
132 × 132
 132 × 132
 132 × 132
155 × 155
 155 × 155
 155 × 155
 155 × 155
 155 × 155
 155 × 155
175 × 175
 175 × 175
 175 × 175

380
380
380
490
490
490
550
550
550
620
620
620
700
700
700
750
750
750
850
850
850

82 × 82 × 26
82 × 82 × 26
82 × 82 × 26
116 × 116 × 26
116 × 116 × 26
116 × 116 × 26
116 × 116 × 26
116 × 116 × 26
116 × 116 × 26

144 × 144 × 28
144 × 144 × 28
144 × 144 × 28
166 × 166 × 28
166 × 166 × 28
166 × 166 × 28
166 × 166 × 28
166 × 166 × 28
166 × 166 × 28
184 × 184 × 28
184 × 184 × 28
184 × 184 × 28

MRP

Item Code Dimension in 
MM(DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Bryte Round

HDL-WHT-LBRT01R003XC
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R003XN
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R003XW
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R006XC
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R006XN
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R006XW
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R009XC
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R009XN
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R009XW
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R012XC
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R012XN
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R012XW
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R015XC
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R015XW
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R015XN
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R018XC
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R018XN
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R018XW
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R022XC
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R022XN
HDL-WHT-LBRT01R022XW

3W
3W
3W
6W
6W
6W
9W
9W
9W
12W
12W
12W
15W
15W
15W
18W
18W
18W
22W
22W
22W

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

Cutout
(MM)

Ø70
Ø70
Ø70
Ø106
Ø106
Ø106
Ø106
Ø106
Ø106
Ø132

Ø132

Ø132

Ø155
Ø155
Ø155
Ø155
Ø155
Ø155
Ø175
Ø175
Ø175

380
380
380
490
490
490
550
550
550
620
620
620
700
700
700
750
750
750
850
850
850

Ø 82 × 26
Ø 82 × 26
Ø 82 × 26
Ø 116 × 26
Ø 116 × 26
Ø 116 × 26
Ø 116 × 26
Ø 116 × 26
Ø 116 × 26

Ø 144 × 28
Ø 144 × 28
Ø 144 × 28
Ø 166 × 28
Ø 166 × 28
Ø 166 × 28
Ø 166 × 28
Ø 166 × 28
Ø 166 × 28
Ø 184 × 28
Ø 184 × 28
Ø 184 × 28

MRP

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products

Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 140 V -270 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: >55 Lm/W for 6 W,
 >120 Lm/W for 22 W

• Power factor: >0.90

• Housing material: Aluminum housing with 
 PC back plate

Beam angle
>120°

Long life

50,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 4KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 440V



Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 140 V -270 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: >90 Lm/W

• Power factor: >0.95

• Housing material: Thermally conductive
 polycarbonate

Beam angle
>120°

Long life

25,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 4KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 440V

CONSUMER | Downlights

Item Code Dimension in MM
(L X W X H / DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Strella HD

HDL-WHT-LSTA4KVR05XC
HDL-WHT-LSTA4KVR05XN
HDL-WHT-LSTA4KVR05XW
HDL-WHT-LSTA4KVS08XC
HDL-WHT-LSTA4KVS08XN
HDL-WHT-LSTA4KVS08XW
HDL-WHT-LSTA4KVR08XC
HDL-WHT-LSTA4KVR08XN
HDL-WHT-LSTA4KVR08XW
HDL-WHT-LSTA4KVS12XC
HDL-WHT-LSTA4KVS12XN
HDL-WHT-LSTA4KVS12XW
HDL-WHT-LSTA4KVR12XC
HDL-WHT-LSTA4KVR12XN
HDL-WHT-LSTA4KVR12XW
HDL-WHT-LSTA01S015XC
HDL-WHT-LSTA01S015XN
HDL-WHT-LSTA01S015XW
HDL-WHT-LSTA01R015XC
HDL-WHT-LSTA01R015XN
HDL-WHT-LSTA01R015XW
HDL-WHT-LSTA01S022XC
HDL-WHT-LSTA01S022XN
HDL-WHT-LSTA01S022XW
HDL-WHT-LSTA01R022XC
HDL-WHT-LSTA01R022XN
HDL-WHT-LSTA01R022XW

5
5
5
8
8
8
8
8
8
12

12

12

12

12

12

15
15
15
15
15
15
22

22

22

22

22

22

CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW

Cutout
(MM)

Ø 70
Ø 70
Ø 70

105 × 105
105 × 105
105 × 105

Ø 105
Ø 105
Ø 105

125 × 125
125 × 125
125 × 125

Ø 155
Ø 155
Ø 155

155 × 155
155 × 155
155 × 155

Ø 155
Ø 155
Ø 155

205 × 205
205 × 205
205 × 205

Ø 205
Ø 205
Ø 205

Ø 80 × 35
Ø 80 × 35
Ø 80 × 35

116 × 116 × 35
116 × 116 × 35
116 × 116 × 35

Ø 116 × 35
Ø 116 × 35
Ø 116 × 35

132 × 132 × 35
132 × 132 × 35
132 × 132 × 35

Ø 162 × 35
Ø 162 × 35
Ø 162 × 35

162 × 162 × 35
162 × 162 × 35
162 × 162 × 35

Ø 162 × 35
Ø 162 × 35
Ø 162 × 35

220 × 220 × 35
220 × 220 × 35
220 × 220 × 35

Ø 220 × 35
Ø 220 × 35
Ø 220 × 35

225
225
225
350
350
350
350
350
350
480
480
480
480
480
480
550
550
550
550
550
550
930
930
930
930
930
930

33

MRP

Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 140 V -270 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: >90 Lm/W

• Power factor: >0.95

• Housing material: Thermally conductive
 polycarbonate

Beam angle
>120°

Long life

25,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 4KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 440V

Item Code Dimension in MM
(L X W X H / DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Strella Slim HD

HDL-WHT-LSTASL1R05XC
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1R05XN
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1R05XW
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1R08XC
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1R08XN
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1R08XW
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1R12XC
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1R12XN
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1R12XW
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1R15XC
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1R15XN
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1R15XW
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1S05XC
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1S05XN
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1S05XW
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1S08XC
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1S08XN
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1S08XW
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1S12XC
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1S12XN
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1S12XW
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1S15XC
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1S15XN
HDL-WHT-LSTASL1S15XW

5
5
5
8
8
8
12

12

12

15
15
15
5
5
5
8
8
8
12

12

12

15
15
15

CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW

Cutout
(MM)

Ø75
Ø75
Ø75
Ø102

Ø102

Ø102

Ø124
Ø124
Ø124
Ø149
Ø149
Ø149

75 × 75
75 × 75
75 × 75

102 × 102
102 × 102
102 × 102
124 × 124
124 × 124
124 × 124
149 × 149
149 × 149
149 × 149

Ø95 × 26
Ø95 × 26
Ø95 × 26

Ø130 × 26
Ø130 × 26
Ø130 × 26
Ø142 × 27
Ø142 × 27
Ø142 × 27
Ø172 × 27
Ø172 × 27
Ø172 × 27

95 × 95 × 26
95 × 95 × 26
95 × 95 × 26

130 × 130 × 26
130 × 130 × 26
130 × 130 × 26
142 × 142 × 27
142 × 142 × 27
142 × 142 × 27
172 × 172 × 27
172 × 172 × 27
172 × 172 × 27

370
370
370
500
500
500
570
570
570
700
700
700
370
370
370
500
500
500
570
570
570
700
700
700

MRP

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products



Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 140 V -270 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: >90 Lm/W

• Power factor: >0.95

• Housing material: Thermally conductive
 polycarbonate

Beam angle
>100°

Long life

25,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 4KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 440V

CONSUMER | Downlights
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Item Code Dimension in MM
(L X W X H / DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Strella Deep Recess

HDL-WHT-LSTADR1R10XC
HDL-WHT-LSTADR1R10XN
HDL-WHT-LSTADR1R10XW
HDL-WHT-LSTADR1R15XC
HDL-WHT-LSTADR1R15XN
HDL-WHT-LSTADR1R15XW

10

10

10

15
15
15

CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW

Cutout
(MM)

Ø108
Ø108
Ø108
Ø140
Ø140
Ø140

Ø119 × 55
Ø119 × 55
Ø119 × 55
Ø151 × 60
Ø151 × 60
Ø151 × 60

760
760
760
950
950
950

MRP

Item Code Dimension in MM
(L X W X H / DXH)

Wattage
(W)

Strella Accessories

HDL-WHT-LSTA01SMS008
HDL-WHT-LSTA01SMR008
HDL-WHT-LSTA01SMS015
HDL-WHT-LSTA01SMR015
HDL-WHT-LSTA01SMS022
HDL-WHT-LSTA01SMR022

8
8
15
15
22

22

105 × 105
Ø 105

155 × 155
Ø 155

205 × 205
Ø 205

135
135
145
145
205
205

MRP

Strella Tri-color
Item Code

HDL-WHT-LSTA3IN1R15X
HDL-WHT-LSTA3IN1R08X

Wattage
(W)

15
8

CCT
(K)

CW/ NW/ WW
CW/ NW/ WW

Cutout
(MM)

Φ 155
Φ 155

Φ 162 x 35
Φ 116 x 35

810
550

Dimension
 in MM(DXH)

MRP

Beam angle
>120°

Long life

50,000
hrs

CRI>80 *3-in-1
color option

CW-NW-WW

Technical & Commercial Data:

• Input voltage range: 140 V -270 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: >100 Lm/W @6500K

• Power factor: >0.95

• Housing material: Thermally conductive
 polycarbonate 

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 4KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 440V

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products



CONSUMER | Downlights
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Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 140 V -270 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: >70 Lm/W for 3 W,
 >80 Lm/W for 6 W

• Power factor: >0.9

• Housing material: Thermally conductive
 polycarbonate

• Suitable for junction box fitment

Beam angle
>120°

Long life

50,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 2.5KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 300V

Item Code Dimension 
in MM (DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Pearl Plus

HDL-WHT-LPPSD1R003XC
HDL-WHT-LPPSD1R003XN
HDL-WHT-LPPSD1R003XW
HDL-WHT-LPPSD1R003XR
HDL-WHT-LPPSD1R003XG
HDL-WHT-LPPSD1R003XB
HDL-WHT-LPPSD1R003XP
HDL-WHT-LPPSD1R003XV
HDL-WHT-LPPSD2R006XC
HDL-WHT-LPPSD2R006XN
HDL-WHT-LPPSD2R006XW
HDL-WHT-LPPSD2R006XR
HDL-WHT-LPPSD2R006XG
HDL-WHT-LPPSD2R006XB
HDL-WHT-LPPSD2R006XP
HDL-WHT-LPPSD2R006XV

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6

CW
NW
WW
RED

GREEN
BLUE
PINK

VOILET / PURPLE
CW
NW
WW
RED

GREEN
BLUE
PINK

VIOLET / PURPLE

Cutout
(MM)

Ø55
Ø55
Ø55
Ø55
Ø55
Ø55
Ø55
Ø55
Ø 45
Ø 45
Ø 45
Ø 45
Ø 45
Ø 45
Ø 45
Ø 45

Ø 80 × 31
Ø 80 × 31
Ø 80 × 31
Ø 80 × 31
Ø 80 × 31
Ø 80 × 31
Ø 80 × 31
Ø 80 × 31
Ø 80 × 45
Ø 80 × 45
Ø 80 × 45
Ø 80 × 45
Ø 80 × 45
Ø 80 × 45
Ø 80 × 45
Ø 80 × 45

150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
325
325
325
325
325
325
325
325

MRP

Beam angle
>120°

Long life

50,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 4KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 440V

Technical data:

• Housing material: Thermally conductive
 polycarbonate

• Easy & safe installation

• Dazzle free soft light & no dark patches

• AC/DC Downlight - Perfect for power cuts and
 emergency situations

BATTERY BACKUP

UP TO

Item Code Dimension
in MM (DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

HEL-WHT-KRZ01DLR15SC 15 6500 Ø 146 ×48 1,400

EMERGENCY DOWNLIGHT

kriza

MRP

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products
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Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 140 V -270 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: >75 Lm/W

• Power factor: >0.95

• Housing material: Thermally conductive
 polycarbonate with aluminium heat sink

• Suitable for junction concealed box fitment

Beam angle
>120°

Long life

50,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 2.5KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 360V

Item Code Dimension in MM
(DXH / L X W X H)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Striker

HDL-WHT-LSTKD1R006XC
HDL-WHT-LSTKD1R006XN
HDL-WHT-LSTKD1R006XW
HDL-WHT-LSTKD1R006XR
HDL-WHT-LSTKD1R006XG
HDL-WHT-LSTKD1R006XB
HDL-WHT-LSTKD1R006XP
HDL-WHT-LSTKD1R006XV
HDL-WHT-LSTK01R008XC
HDL-WHT-LSTK01R008XN
HDL-WHT-LSTK01R008XW

6
6
6
6
6
6
6
6
8
8
8

CW
NW
WW
RED

GREEN
BLUE
PINK

VOILET / PURPLE
CW
NW
WW

Cutout
(MM)

Ø 83
Ø 83
Ø 83
Ø 83
Ø 83
Ø 83
Ø 83
Ø 83
Ø 77
Ø 77
Ø 77

Ø 108 × 62
Ø 108 × 62
Ø 108 × 62
Ø 108 × 62
Ø 108 × 62
Ø 108 × 62
Ø 108 × 62
Ø 108 × 62
Ø 111 × 49
Ø 111 × 49
Ø 111 × 49

205
205
205
205
205
205
205
205
355
355
355

MRP

Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 220 V - 240 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: >65 Lm/W

• Power factor: >0.9

• Housing material: Thermally conductive
 polycarbonate

• Suitable for Under Desk surface mount

Beam angle
>120°

Long life

50,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 2.0KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 360V

Item Code Dimension in MM
(DXH / L X W X H)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Striker Mini

HDL-WHT-LSTKM1R003XC
HDL-WHT-LSTKM1R003XN
HDL-WHT-LSTKM1R003XW
HDL-WHT-LSTKM1R003XR
HDL-WHT-LSTKM1R003XG
HDL-WHT-LSTKM1R003XB
HDL-WHT-LSTKM1R003XP
HDL-WHT-LSTKM1R003XV

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

CW
NW
WW
RED

GREEN
BLUE
PINK

VOILET / PURPLE

Ø 68 × 14
Ø 68 × 14
Ø 68 × 14
Ø 68 × 14
Ø 68 × 14
Ø 68 × 14
Ø 68 × 14
Ø 68 × 14

175
175
175
175
175
175
175
175

MRP

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products
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Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 220-240 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: >75 Lm/W

• Power factor: >0.90

• Housing material: Polycarbonate housing

• Suitable for junction concealed box fitment

Beam angle
>40°

Long life

50,000
hrs

CRI>90

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 4KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 440V

Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 220-240 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: >70 Lm/W

• Power factor: >0.90

• Housing material: Die cast aluminium
 housing with black powder coating

Beam angle
>24°

Long life

50,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 4KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 440V

Item Code Dimension 
in MM (DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Eris Surface Round

HCO-BLK-LERSBRGR05SC
HCO-BLK-LERSBRGR05SN
HCO-BLK-LERSBRGR05SW
HCO-BLK-LERSBRGR10SC
HCO-BLK-LERSBRGR10SN
HCO-BLK-LERSBRGR10SW
HCO-BLK-LERSBRGR15SC
HCO-BLK-LERSBRGR15SN
HCO-BLK-LERSBRGR15SW

5
5
5
10

10

10

15
15
15

CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW

Cutout
(MM)

Ø 53
Ø 53
Ø 53
Ø 72
Ø 72
Ø 72
Ø 95
Ø 95
Ø 95

Ø 53 × 70
Ø 53 × 70
Ø 53 × 70
Ø 72 × 90
Ø 72 × 90
Ø 72 × 90
Ø 95 × 95
Ø 95 × 95
Ø 95 × 95

1,130
1,130
1,130

1,440
1,440
1,440
2,350
2,350
2,350

MRP

Item Code Dimension 
in MM (DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Twilite

HCO-WHT-LTWL1R2W05XC
HCO-WHT-LTWL1R2W05XN
HCO-WHT-LTWL1R2W05XW
HCO-WHT-LTWL1R3W09XC
HCO-WHT-LTWL1R3W09XN
HCO-WHT-LTWL1R3W09XW

7
7
7
12

12

12

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

Cutout
(MM)

Ø 55
Ø 55
Ø 55
Ø 70
Ø 70
Ø 70

Ø 65 × 55
Ø 65 × 55
Ø 65 × 55
Ø 95 × 65
Ø 95 × 65
Ø 95 × 65

1,425
1,425
1,425
1,625
1,625
1,625

MRP

Item Code Dimension
 in MM (DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Alina

HCO-WHT-LALN02R007XC
HCO-WHT-LALN02R007XN
HCO-WHT-LALN02R007XW

7
7
7

6500
4000
3000

Cutout
(MM)

Ø75
Ø75
Ø75

Ø107× 70
Ø107× 70
Ø107× 70

650
650
650

MRP

BL
AC

K

RIN
G

also included

in this pack

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products
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Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 220-240 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: >90 Lm/W

• Power factor: >0.95

• Housing material: Polycarbonate body
 with aluminum heat sink & lens

Beam angle
>65°

Long life

50,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 4KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 440V

Item Code Dimension
 in MM (DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Gem Blaze

HCO-WHT-LGEMB01R03XC
HCO-WHT-LGEMB01R03XN
HCO-WHT-LGEMB01R03XW
HCO-WHT-LGEMB01R06XC
HCO-WHT-LGEMB01R06XN
HCO-WHT-LGEMB01R06XW
HCO-WHT-LGEMB01R09XC
HCO-WHT-LGEMB01R09XN
HCO-WHT-LGEMB01R09XW

3

3

3

6
6
6
9
9
9

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

Cutout
(MM)

Ø 55.5
Ø 55.5
Ø 55.5
Ø 67.5
Ø 67.5
Ø 67.5
Ø 87
Ø 87
Ø87

Ø 74.5 × 42
Ø 74.5 × 42
Ø 74.5 × 42
Ø 94.5 × 46
Ø 94.5 × 46
Ø 94.5 × 46

Ø 116 × 53
Ø 116 × 53
Ø 116 × 53

300

300

300

390
390
390
455
455
455

MRP

Technical data:

• Surge protection upto 4KV

• Sustain voltage upto 400V

• Input voltage range: 220-240 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: >75 Lm/W

• Power factor: >0.90

• CRI: >80

• Polycarbonate housing

Item Code Dimension
 in MM (DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Gem Star

HDL-WHT-LGEMS01R03XC
HDL-WHT-LGEMS01R03XN
HDL-WHT-LGEMS01R03XW

3

3

3

6500
4000
3000

Cutout
(MM)

Ø 60
Ø 60
Ø 60

70 × 35
70 × 35
70 × 35

250
250
250

MRP

Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 100 V - 230 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: For 6 & 12 W (65 Lm/W)

 For 18 W (60 Lm/W)

• Power factor: >0.9

• Housing material: PC body & diffuser with
 metal mounting plate

Beam angle
>120°

Long life

50,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 2.5KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 380V

Item Code Dimension
 in MM (DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Gem Surface Round

HDL-WHT-LGEM01R006SC
HDL-WHT-LGEM01R006SW
HDL-WHT-LGEM01R006SN
HDL-WHT-LGEM01R012SC
HDL-WHT-LGEM01R012SW
HDL-WHT-LGEM01R012SN
HDL-WHT-LGEM01R018SC
HDL-WHT-LGEM01R018SW
HDL-WHT-LGEM01R018SN

6
6
6
12

12

12

18
18
18

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

Cutout
(MM)

Ø90
Ø90
Ø90
Ø121

Ø121

Ø121

Ø156
Ø156
Ø156

90 × 27
90 × 27
90 × 27
121 × 27
121 × 27
121 × 27
156 × 27
156 × 27
156 × 27

440
440
440
630
630
630
950
950
950

MRP

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products



Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 140 V -270 V AC

• Power factor: >0.95

• Housing material: Extruded aluminium

Beam angle
>160° for 35 W
>120° for 25 W

Long life

50,000
hrs

CRI>80 >130 Lm/W
for 25/35 W

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 4KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 440V

CONSUMER | Battens

Item Code Dimension
 in MM (L X W X H)

MRPWattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Kubik Ultra

HBT-WHT-LGLZU1X025XC
HBT-WHT-LKBU4KVS35XC

25
35

CW
CW

1135 × 31 × 40
1135 × 22 × 37

640
790

39

Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 100 V - 230 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: For 6 & 12 W (65 Lm/W)

 For 18 W (60 Lm/W)

• Power factor: >0.9

• Housing material: PC body & diffuser with
 metal mounting plate

Beam angle
>120°

Long life

50,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 2.5KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 380V

Item Code Dimension
 in MM (DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Gem Surface Square

HDL-WHT-LGEM01S006SC
HDL-WHT-LGEM01S006SN
HDL-WHT-LGEM01S006SW
HDL-WHT-LGEM01S012SC
HDL-WHT-LGEM01S012SN
HDL-WHT-LGEM01S012SW
HDL-WHT-LGEM01S018SC
HDL-WHT-LGEM01S018SN
HDL-WHT-LGEM01S018SW

6
6
6
12

12

12

18
18
18

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

6500
4000
3000

Cutout
(MM)

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-

90 × 90
90 × 90
90 × 90

120 × 120
120 × 120
120 × 120
155 × 155
155 × 155
155 × 155

440
440
440
630
630
630
950
950
950

MRP

Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 140 V -270 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: >50 Lm/W

• Housing material: Thermally conductive
 polycarbonate

Beam angle
>50°

Long life

25,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 2.5KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 360V

Item Code Dimension
 in MM (DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Jasper Prime

HCO-WHT-LJPM01R002XC
HCO-WHT-LJPM01R002XG
HCO-WHT-LJPM01R002XW
HCO-WHT-LJPM01R002XR
HCO-WHT-LJPM01R002XB

2

2

2

2

2

CW
GW
WW
RW
BW

Cutout
(MM)

Ø 35
Ø 35
Ø 35
Ø 35
Ø 35

Ø 43 × 105
Ø 43 × 105
Ø 43 × 105
Ø 43 × 105
Ø 43 × 105

105
105
105
105
105

MRP

CONSUMER | Spotlights

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products



Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 140 V -270 V AC
• Power factor: >0.95
• Housing material: Thermally conductive polycarbonate

Beam angle
>120°

Long life

25,000
hrs

CRI>80 100 Lm/W
for 6 W - 20 W

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 4KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 440V

CONSUMER | Battens

MRPItem Code Dimension
 in MM (DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Kubik Plus

HBT-WHT-LKBP01S006XC
HBT-WHT-LKBP01S006XN
HBT-WHT-LKBP01S006XW
HBT-WHT-LKBP4KV010XC
HBT-WHT-LKBP4KV010XN
HBT-WHT-LKBP4KV010XW
HBT-WHT-LKBP4KV020XC
HBT-WHT-LKBP4KV020XN
HBT-WHT-LKBP4KV020XW
HBT-WHT-LKBP4KV025XC
HBT-WHT-LKBP4KV025XN
HBT-WHT-LKBP4KV025XW

6
6
6
10

10

10

20

20

20

25
25
25

CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW
CW
NW
WW

300 × 22 × 37
300 × 22 × 37
300 × 22 × 37
575 × 22 × 37
575 × 22 × 37
575 × 22 × 37

1090 × 22 × 37
1090 × 22 × 37
1090 × 22 × 37
1135 × 35 × 40
1135 × 35 × 40
1135 × 35 × 40

205
205
205
270
270
270
315
315
315

490
490
490

40

Technical data:

• Operating voltage: 100-300 V AC, 50 Hz

• Colour temperature: 6500K

• IP rating: 20

• Battery: Li-ION battery

• Battery capacity: 2200 mAH

• Charging time: 9 hours

• Overcharge protection: Yes

• Cycle lifetime of battery: 300 times
 (Completely charged and discharged)

Beam angle
>120°

Long life

25,000
hrs

CRI>80

UP TO

2

HOURS

BATTERY BACKUP

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 4KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 440V

INVERTER BATTEN

kriza

Item Code Dimension
 in MM (L X W X H)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

HEL-WHT-LKRZ01BAT10C
HEL-WHT-LKRZ01BAT20C

10

20

CW
CW

570 × 25.5 × 38
1135 × 22 × 37

590
na

MRP

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products



Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 100 - 300 V AC 

• Luminous efficacy: >80 Lm/W @ Normal Supply

• Power factor: >0.95 

• Charging time: Minimum 6 Hours

• Housing materials: Thermally conductive
 polycarbonate

• Battery Backup 9W - up to 5 Hours &
 12W - up to 8 Hours

Applicable for 12W only:

• Charges even in light off mode

• 2 Dimming mode during backup 4W & 2W

• Backup time Dim 1 : 4 Hours, Dim 2 : 8 Hours

Beam angle
>120°

Long life

25,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 4KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 380V

2200 mAH

BATTERY2200 mAH

BATTERY

UP TO

HOURS8
BATTERY BACKUP

CONSUMER | Lamps

EMERGENCY BULB

kriza

Item Code Dimension
 in MM (DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

HEL-WHT-LKRZ009B22CW
HEL-WHT-LKRZ012B22CW

9
12

6500
6500

Ø 70 × 146
Ø 70 × 146

470
550

MRP

Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 140 V -270 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: 100 Lm/W

• Power factor: >0.95

• Housing material: Die cast aluminium

Wide
beam angle

>180°

Long life

25,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 4KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 440V

Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 140 V -270 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: 90 Lm/W

• Power factor: >0.95

• Housing material: CRCA

Wide
beam angle

>180°

Long life

25,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 4KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 440V

MRPItem Code Dimension
 in MM (DXH)

Base
Cap

CCT
(K)

Illuminator

HLB-WHT-LILMD30B22CW
HLB-WHT-LILMD40B22CW
HLB-WHT-LILMD50B22CW

B22
B22
B22

Wattage
(W)

30

40
50

CW
CW
CW

Ø 100 × 180
Ø 115 × 198

Ø 125 × 220

650
750
850

MRPItem Code Dimension
 in MM (DXH)

Base
Cap

CCT
(K)

Moonlux

HLB-WHT-LMNLX1R20B2C
HLB-WHT-LMNLX1R30B2C

B22
B22

Wattage
(W)

7
7

CW
CW

Ø 188× 58
Ø 218 × 50

595
785

41
*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products



Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 140 V -270 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: >40 Lm/W

• Housing material: Polycarbonate

Beam angle
>180°

Long life

25,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 3KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 360V

CONSUMER | Lamps

42

Technical data:

• Full glove diffuser for wide distribution of light 

• Input voltage range: 140 V -270 V AC

• Luminous efficacy: 105 Lm/W

• Power factor: >0.95

• Housing material: Overmoulded PC

Wide
beam angle

>240°

Long life

25,000
hrs

CRI>80

SURGE PROTECTION

UPTO 4KV
SUSTAIN VOLTAGE

UPTO 440V

Item Code Dimension
 in MM (DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Prima HD

HLB-WHT-LPRM4KV03B2C
HLB-WHT-LPRM4KV03B2W
HLB-WHT-LPRM4KV03E2C
HLB-WHT-LPRM4KV03E2W
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K05B2C
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K05B2W
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K05E2C
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K05E2W
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K07B2C
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K07B2W
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K07E2C
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K07E2W
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K09B2C
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K09B2W
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K09E2C
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K09E2W
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K12B2C
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K12B2W
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K12E2C
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K12E2W
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K14B2C
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K14B2W
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K14E2C
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K14E2W
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K20B2C
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K20B2W
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K20E2C
HLB-WHT-LPRMD4K20E2W

3

3

3

3

5
5
5
5
7
7
7
7
9
9
9
9
12

12

12

12

14
14
14
14
20

20

20

20

Base
Cap

B22
B22
E27
E27
B22
B22
E27
E27
B22
B22
E27
E27
B22
B22
E27
E27
B22
B22
E27
E27
B22
B22
E27
E27
B22
B22
E27
E27

CW
WW
CW
WW
CW
WW
CW
WW
CW
WW
CW
WW
CW
WW
CW
WW
CW
WW
CW
WW
CW
WW
CW
WW
CW
WW
CW
WW

Ø 50 × 92
Ø 50 × 92
Ø 50 × 92
Ø 50 × 92
Ø 60 × 112
Ø 60 × 112
Ø 60 × 112
Ø 60 × 112
Ø 60 × 112
Ø 60 × 112
Ø 60 × 112
Ø 60 × 112
Ø 60 × 112
Ø 60 × 112
Ø 60 × 112
Ø 60 × 112
Ø 65 × 118
Ø 65 × 118
Ø 65 × 118
Ø 65 × 118
Ø 65 × 126
Ø 65 × 126
Ø 65 × 126
Ø 65 × 126
Ø 80 × 152
Ø 80 × 152
Ø 80 × 152
Ø 80 × 152

120

120

120

120

130

130

130

130

140
140
140
140
140
140
140
140
225
255
225
225
250
250
250
250
325
325
325
325

MRP

Item Code Dimension
 in MM (DXH)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Night Lamps (0.5 W)

HLB-WHT-LPRM01R001XC
HLB-WHT-LPRM01R001XY
HLB-WHT-LPRM01R001XR
HLB-WHT-LPRM01R001XG
HLB-WHT-LPRM01R001XB
HLB-WHT-LPRM01R001XO
HLB-WHT-LPRM01R001XP

0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5
0.5

Base
Cap

B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22
B22

CW
YELLOW

RED
GREEN
BLUE

ORANGE
PINK

Ø 45 × 70
Ø 45 × 70
Ø 45 × 70
Ø 45 × 70
Ø 45 × 70
Ø 45 × 70
Ø 45 × 70

50
50
50
50
50
50
50

MRP

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products



Technical data:

• Input voltage range: 12 V DC (with adapter)

• Luminous efficacy: >90 Lm / W

• Roll: 5 meter with cut points

• No. of LEDs: 60 LEDs / meter

Technical data:

• Easy to install

• IP65 LED Rope Light

• Long lasting and bright light to make your home,
 factory, and office bright and stylish

• Can be used in POP Cove

• Rated input voltage-220-240 V AC

• Dazzle-free soft light 

• Very easy to decorate patterns, designs and characters 

• Low power consumption, safe and reliable

Product specifications: 

• Options: 60 LED/meter & 120 LED/meter

• Length: 45 meter/roll 

• CRI: ≥80

• Available Colours: CW / WW / Red / Green
 Blue / Ice Blue / Amber

CONSUMER | Strip Lights

Item Code Dimension
 in MM (W X H)

Wattage
(W)

CCT
(K)

Janus

STH-WHT-LJNS02S012XC
STH-WHT-LJNS02S012XN
STH-WHT-LJNS02S012XW
STH-WHT-LJNS02S012XR
STH-WHT-LJNS02S012XG
STH-WHT-LJNS02S012XB

24
24
24
24
24
24

CW
NW
WW
Red

Green
Blue

8 × 2.25
8 × 2.25
8 × 2.25
8 × 2.25
8 × 2.25
8 × 2.25

630
630
630
630
630
630

Item Code Voltage
(V)

Current
(A)

Strip Driver

LSTD02A012V 12 DC 2 585

Item Code DimensionLED/MTR. CCT
(K)

Rope Light

STH-WHT-LJNP01S060XC
STH-WHT-LJNP01S060XW
STH-WHT-LJNP01S060XR
STH-WHT-LJNP01S060XG
STH-WHT-LJNP01S060XB
STH-WHT-LJNP01S060XI
STH-WHT-LJNP01S060XA
STH-WHT-LJNP01S120XC
STH-WHT-LJNP01S120XW
STH-WHT-LJNP01S120XR
STH-WHT-LJNP01S120XG
STH-WHT-LJNP01S120XB
STH-WHT-LJNP01S120XI
STH-WHT-LJNP01S120XA
STH-WHT-LJNP18S120XT
STH-WHT-LJNP18S120XW
STH-WHT-LJPMACD01S45

60
60
60
60
60
60
60
120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

120

CW
WW
RED

GREEN
BLUE

ICE BLUE
AMBER

CW
WW
RED

GREEN
BLUE

ICE BLUE
AMBER

TRI-COLOUR
WW

-

45m/Roll
45m/Roll
45m/Roll
45m/Roll
45m/Roll
45m/Roll
45m/Roll
45m/Roll
45m/Roll
45m/Roll
45m/Roll
45m/Roll
45m/Roll
45m/Roll
18m/Roll
18m/Roll

-

5,100
5,100
5,100
5,100
5,100
5,100
5,100
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
7,000
3,075
3,075

325

43

MRP

MRP

MRP

*2/3/5 year warranty applicable on all lighting products





Pro-active customer care
Even peers vouch for Jaquar s̓ enviable customer care. 

Backed by over 1,000 trained technicians and a warranty on its 
products, Jaquar lighting provides Indias̓ most reliable service to its 
customers with a fully integrated service network across the country.

Toll-free customer care no: 1800 212 6808

E-mail: ccare.lighting@jaquar.com



Global Headquarters
Net Zero Energy Building spread over 48,000 sq. mtrs.



Conceived back in 1960, the Jaquar Group has been built on the platform of the highest quality standards, aesthetics and the 

intent of providing world-class products. Today, the Jaquar Group caters to luxury, premium and value bathroom segments 

with Artize, Jaquar & Essco brands, respectively, for residential and commercial sectors across the globe. The groups̓ 
lighting division, Jaquar Lighting too, has been setting new parameters of excellence while witnessing unprecedented 

success.

For over 6 decades, 'Essco' the 

bathroom brand has been the 

benchmark for the organised bath 

industry in India. Essco defines base 

quality standards in India. A great 

value-for-money bath brand, Essco 

pioneered the concept of branded 

bath fittings in India, and is today one 

of the most respected names in the 

market, fulfilling a common man's 

ambition of a better quality of life 

through true quality, better hygiene, 

affordable pricing, trusted customer 

service & a 10-year warranty 

promise.

A leading global super brand known 

for its excellence in innovation and 

technology. The highest build 

standards combine with the most 

beautifully designed aesthetics to 

provide world-class products for 

tough conditions. With a superb 

blend of ergonomic shapes, 

contemporary styles and meticulous 

finish, Jaquar continues to enthrall 

millions of hearts across the world 

with its wide range of concepts and 

products.

It pays tribute to the fine traditions of 

exquisite craftsmanship and 

precision where design, technology 

and talent combine to deliver a 

masterpiece. Artize products are 

crafted for luxurious bath spaces. 

Perfect harmony is the very essence 

of Artize- together as coordinates or 

even as individual pieces. Artize s̓ 
exquisite craftsmanship is so 

stunning that it can inspire the 

design principles of not just your 

bath spaces but of your entire Iiving 

spaces.
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And weʼll make it easy!

Speak to our Lighting Experts, who will suggest the right product
that you should go in for and where to buy it from.
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WhatsappWebsite

KNOW MORE


